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Mount Megunticook, Maiden Cliff, and M…
Camden, ME 

© Mapbox (https://www.mapbox.com/about/maps/) © OpenStreetMap (https://www.openstreetmap.org/about/) © OpenStreetMap

contributors (https://www.openstreetmap.org/copyright)

-69.12 -69.10 -69.08 -69.06 -69.04 -69.02

-69.12 -69.10 -69.08 -69.06 -69.04 -69.02

44
.2

8
44

.2
6

44
.2

4
44

.2
2

44
.2

0
44.28

44.26
44.24

44.22
44.20

https://www.mapbox.com/about/maps/
https://www.openstreetmap.org/about/
https://www.openstreetmap.org/copyright

